Specifications
Materials
Prefilter Membrane: Cellulose Acetate
Endfilter Membrane: Cellulose Acetate
Support Fleece: Polypropylene
Core: Polypropylene
End Caps: Polypropylene
O-Rings: Silicone (optional

Extractables Guide:
SPK5720-e
Ordering Guide:
Membrane Filter Cartridges
Water Flow Rates for 10”, 20” and 30” Cartridges
Total Throughput Comparison
Standardized at 20°C
Sartorius AG
Weender Landstrasse 94–108
37075 Goettingen, Germany
Phone +49.551.308.0
Fax +49.551.308.3289
USA +1.631.2544249
UK +44.1372.737100
France +33.1.69192100
Italy +39.055.634041
Spain +34.91.3586100
Japan +81.3.33293366
Specifications subject to change
without notice.
Printed and copyrighted
by Sartorius · W/sart-000 · G
Publication No.: SPK2041-e04041
Order No.: 85030-513-73
10” Cartridge format
Total Throughput at 95% blockage [kg]
Sartobran P
0.45 + 0.1µm PVDF
0.2 + 0.1µm
PVDF
0.1µm
Nylon
0.1 + 0.1µm
40
30
20
10
0
Differential Pressure [bar]
1
0,75
0.5
0.25
0
15
7.5
0
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
Flow Rate [l/h]
[psi]
10” 20” 30”
5 2 3 2 5 5 8 H 1 P
Filter Family
523 = Sartobran P
Filter Format
21 = Double Open End
25 = Standard Cartridge (Code 7)
27 = Standard Cartridge (Code 3)
15 = Mini Cartridge
Cartridge Size
0P = 5” Cartridge, 0.3m2/6ft2, Single Unit
1P = 10” Cartridge, 0.6m2/6ft2, Single Unit
2P = 20” Cartridge, 1.2m2/12ft2, Single Unit
3P = 30” Cartridge, 1.8m2/18ft2, Single Unit
7B = 0.5 m2 / 1/2ft2 Mini Cartridge, Pack of 5
8B = 0.1 m2 / 1ft2 Mini Cartridge, Pack of 5
9B = 0.2 m2 / 2ft2 Mini Cartridge, Pack of 5
Final Membrane
Pore Size
58 = 0.1 µm
Prefilter
Membrane